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Description: METAR/SPECI List]Cathay Pacific PANC - VHHH

| CUSTOM PROD

PACD

PANC

PASY

RCKH

RCKH

RCTP

RCTP

RJAA

RJAA

RJAA

RJAA

RJAA

RJAA

RJAA

1621537 28008KT 10SM BKNO17 0OVC024 09/06 A2991 RMK AO2 SLP128 T00940061 $=

1621537 36005KT 10SM —RA BKNOO9 BKNO30 OVCO55 09/07 A2955 RMK AO02 SLPOO7

POO09 TO0890072=

1620597 35012KT 7SM FEWO15 BKNO21 0OVCO025 11709 A2990 RMK SLP126 60000

52010=

162100Z 08004KT 4000

W-SW=

162100Z 08004KT 4000

W-SW=

162100Z 23004KT 2500
162130Z 22004KT 2500

162100Z 36002KT 0900

BR FEWO10 FEWO15CB BKNOG60O 26/25Q1006 NOSIG RMK CB

BR FEWO10 FEWO15CB BKNOGO 26/25 Q1006 NOSIG RMK CB

BR FEWO12 BKNO45
BR FEWO15 BKNO45

26/25 Q1006 TEMPO 3200BR=
26/24 Q1006 TEMPO 3200BR=
R16R/0350VP1800D

R16L/0100VO200N FG SCTOO1 18/18

Q1013 TEMPO BKNOO1=

162100Z 36002KT 0900

R16R/0350VP1800D R16L/0100VO200N FG SCTOO01 18/18

Q1013 TEMPO BKNOO1l RMK 3STO01 A2993=

162103Z 36001KT 0900 R16R/0250VP1800D

R16L/0100VO0150N FG SCTOO1 18/18

Q1013 RMK 3STOO01 A2993=

162107Z VRBO1KT 0900 R16R/0250V0900D R16L/0100VO150N FG SCTOO1 18/18 Q1013
RMK 4STO01 A2993=

162103Z 36001KT 0900 R16R/0250VP1800D R16L/0100VO150N FGSCTO01 18/18 Q1013
RMK 3STO01 A2993=

162107Z VRBO1KT 0900 R16R/0250V0900D R16L/0100VO150N FGSCTOO1 18/18 Q1013
RMK 4STO01 A2993=

162130Z 02003KT 0900 R16R/0200VP1800U R16L/0150V0250N FG SCTO01 20/19
Q1013 BECMG 6000 NSW=

No reports are currently available for RJINN

RITT
RITT
RITT
RITT

VHHH
VHHH

VMMC
VMMC

ZGGG
ZGGG

ZGSZ

162100Z
162100Z
162130Z
162130Z

162100Z
162130Z

162100Z
162130Z

162100Z
162130Z

162100Z

04006KT
04006KT
05006KT
05006KT

09005KT
12004KT

26003KT
OOO00OKT

7000 FEWO15 22/19 Q1013=
7000 FEWO15 22/19 Q1013 RMK 1CUO015 A2992=
7000 FEWO20 22/20 Q1013=
7000 FEWO20 22/20 Q1013 RMK 1CU020 A2992=

060V120 7000 FEWO15 SCTO50 29/25 Q1006 NOSIG=
080V160 7000 FEWO15 SCTO50 29/25 Q1006 NOSIG=

5000 BR FEW022 BKNO50 29/25 Q1006 SHRA NOSIG=
5000 BR FEW020 BKNO50 29/26 Q1006 NOSIG=

10002MPS 5000 BR SKC 28/24 Q1006 NOSIG=
09002MPS 5000 BR SKC 28/23 Q1006 NOSIG=

15003MPS 3100 BR BKNO43 29/26 Q1006 NOSIG=



